TOWN OF TISBURY LOCAL DROP OFF FEE SCHEDULE

RATES EFFECTIIVE JULY 1, 2023 CONTACT: (508) 696-4220

CLOSED TUESDAYS & WEDNESDAYS

HOURS OF OPERATION:

Monday, Thursday, Friday 7:30AM - 12:00PM CLOSED 12:00PM-1:00PM 1:00PM-3:30PM

Saturday & Sunday_ 9:00AM - 12:00 PM CLOSED 12:00PM-1:00PM 1:00PM-2:30PM

VEHICLE PERMIT PRICES:

Regular: \$60.00

Senior: (65 AND OLDER) \$45.00

Additional: \$25.00

Refuse per 40-gallon container (minimum fee \$ 5.50)	\$5.50
Food Waste- 5-gallon bucket	\$2.00
Leaves & Grass	FREE

RECYCLABLES	
Cans Glass Bottles Jars and #1 #7 Plastic	FREE
Corrugated Cardboard, Magazines, Newspapers, Catalogs and	d Phone books

FREE

Mixed Paper in Brown Paper Bag, Flattened Food Boxes FREE